Bearing Housings
FAG Australia Pty Ltd Publication. WL 90-2000AUS
1 Copyright 2001 - FAG Australia Pty Ltd
Contents
Product Index 2
Housing Designations 3
Sealing Arrangements 4
Standard Seal Selection Data 5

SNG 500 Series - Bearing Housing
Double lip seal – TSNG 500 V-ring seal – TA 500
Labyrinth seal – TSU 500 Taconite seal – TAU 500 KIT End cover - A500A
LOCATING RINGBEARING NUMBER ADAPTOR
SLEEVE
METRIC NUMBER QTY
Wt
Kg
TSNG TA TSU
Metric
TAU KIT
Metric
HOUSING
NUMBER
1207K
2207K 22207EK
H207
H307
FRM 72x8.5
FRM 72x5.5
2
2
2.2
TSNG 507 TA 507A SNG 507-606
1208K
2208K 22208EK
H208
H308
FRM 80x10.5
FRM 80x8
2
2
2.8
TSNG 508 TA 508A SNG 508-607
1209K
2209K 22209EK
H209
H309
FRM 85x5.5
FRM 85x7
2
1
3.0
TSNG 509 TA 509A TSU 509 TAU509 SNG 509
1210K
2210K 22210EK
H210
H310
FRM 90x10.5
FRM 90x9
2
2
3.1
TSNG 510 TA 510A TSU 510 TAU510 SNG 510-608
1211K
2211K 22211EK
H211
H311
FRM 100x11.5
FRM 100x9.5
2
2
4.5
TSNG 511 TA 511A TSU 511 TAU511 SNG 511-609
1212K
2212K 22212EK
H212
H312
FRM 110x13
FRM 110x10
2
2
5.0
TSNG 512 TA 512A TSU 512 TAU512 SNG 512-610
1213K
2213K 22213EK
H213
H313
FRM 120x14
FRM 120x10
2
2
6.1
TSNG 513 TA 513A TSU 513 TAU513 SNG 513-611
1215K
2215K 22215EK
H215
H315
FRM 130x15.5
FRM 130x12.5
2
2
6.5
TSNG 515 TA 515A TSU 515 TAU515 SNG 515-612
1216K
2216K 22216EK
H216
H316
FRM 140x16
FRM 140x12.5
2
2
9.0
TSNG 516 TA 516A TSU 516 TAU516 SNG 516-613
1217K
2217K 22217EK
H217
H317
FRM 150x16.5
FRM 150x12.5
2
2
10.2
TSNG 517 TA 517A TSU 517 TAU517 SNG 517
1218K
2218K 22218EK
23218ESK
H218
H318
H2318
FRM 160x17.5
FRM 160x12.5
FRM 160x12.5
2
2
1
12.4
TSNG 518 TA 518A TSU 518 TAU518 SNG 518-615
1219K
2219K 22219EK
H219
H319
FRM 170x18
FRM 170x12.5
2
2
13.5
TSNG 519 TA 519A TSU 519 TAU519 SNG 519-616
2220K 22220EK
23220ESK
H320
H2320
FRM 180x12
FRM180x9.7
2
1
17.5
TSNG 520 TA 520A TSU 520 TAU520 SNG 520-617
2222K 22222EK
23222ESK
H322
H2322
FRM 200x13.5
FRM 200x10
2
1
20.5
TSNG 522 TA 522A TSU 522 TAU522 SNG 522-619
22224EK
23224ESK
H3124
H2324
FRM 215x14
FRM 215x10
2
1
25.5
TSNG 524 TA 524A TSU 524 TAU524 SNG 524-620
22226EK
23226ESK
H3126
H2326
FRM 230x13
FRM 230x10
2
1
33.0
TSNG 526 TA 526A TSU 526 TAU526 SNG 526
22228EK
23228ESK
H3128
H2328
FRM 250x15
FRM 250x10
2
1
42.0
TSNG 528 TA 528A TSU 528 TAU528 SNG 528
22230EK
23230ESK
H3130
H2330
FRM 270x16.5
FRM 270x10
2
1
53.0
TSNG 530 TA 530A TSU 530 TAU530 SNG 530
22232EK
23232ESK
H3132
H2332
FRM 290x17
FRM 290x10
2
1
55.0
TSNG 532 TA 532A TSU 532 TAU532 SNG 532
14 Copyright 2001 - FAG Australia Pty Ltd
SNG 600 Series - Bearing Housing
SHAFT DIAHOUSING
NUMBER

SD 3160 280 500 830 310 110 180 300 350 426 590 710 190
SD 3164 300 540 880 330 115 196 320 370 448 630 750 200
27 Copyright 2001 - FAG Australia Pty Ltd
SD3100 Series Bearing Housing
Taconite seal - TAC
LOCATING RINGJ X
Ref.
Z S
BOLT
Wt
Kg
BEARING NUMBER ADAPTER SLEEVE
METRIC NUMBER QTY
HOUSING
NUMBER
14 65 120 M24 70 23134BK H3134 FRM 280x10 2 SD 3134
15 68 130 M24 72 23136BK H3136 FRM 300x10 2 SD 3136
10 80 140 M24 88 23138BK H3138 FRM 320x10 2 SD 3138
10 82 150 M30 122 23140BK H3140 FRM340x10 2 SD 3140
12 90 155 M30 136 23144BK H3144 FRM 370x10 2 SD 3144
12 100 160 M30 190 23148BK H3148 FRM 400x10 2 SD 3148
13 105 170 M36 238 23152BK H3152 FRM 440x10 2 SD 3152
16 105 170 M36 252 23156BK H3156 FRM 460x10 2 SD 3156
22 110 190 M36 290 23160BK H3160 FRM 500x10 2 SD 3160
23 120 200 M36 340 23164BK H3164 FRM 540x10 2 SD 3164
28 Copyright 2001 - FAG Australia Pty Ltd
29 Copyright 2001 - FAG Australia Pty Ltd
Technical Information
30 Copyright 2001 - FAG Australia Pty Ltd